
CITY OF MAYSVILLE, GEORGIA
CITY PARK WALKING TRAIL

RECEIVED NOVEMBER 17, 2016

ITEM
NO.

151-1000
163-0300
165-0030
171-0030
207-0203

210-0100
310-0001

402-3103
550-0001
550-0002
550-0003
55CK1004
603-2180
603-7000
668-2100

770-6910

DESCRIPTION
yiOBILIZATON INCLUDING DEMOBIL12ATION
SONSTRUCTION EXIT
UIAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE S
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, T^PE S
FOUNDATION BACKFILL MATERIAL, TYPE II
3RADING COMPLETE, INCLUDING BACKFILLOF TRAIL EDGE^
REMOVAL OF TREES, REMOVAL OF EXISTING STORM PIPES,
RELOACTION OF EXISTINGTRASH CAN
GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COARSE, INCLUDING MATERIAL
RECYCLED ASPHALT CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE 11,
GROUP 2 ONLY, INCLUDING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL AND HYDRATED
LIME
STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18" SMOOTH LINED CORRUGATED HDPE
STORM DRAIN PIPE, 36" SMOOTH LINED CORRUGATED HOPE
FLARED. END SECTION, 18"_
FLARED END SECTION, 36"
STONE DUMPED RIP RAP, TYPE 3, 12"
PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC INSTALLED UNDER RIP RAP
DROPINLET.GP1
PERMANENT GRASSING, INCLUDING LIME, FERTILIZER, TEMPORARY
GRASSING AND MULCH

UNIT
LS
EA
LF
LF
CY

LS
CY

TON
LF
LF
EA
EA
SY
SY
EA

ACRE

Est No.
of Units

1
1

_3,330

1,400
31

1
385

175
60
308

1
1

25
25
2

0.8

Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville, GA 30558

706-677-3549
UNIT

PRICE
$2,500.00
$1,458.28

$0.75
$2.00

$43.00

$19,000.00
$36.84

$157.14
$40.79
$80.91

$530.03
$965.45
_$30.28

_$4.00
$2,584.66

$3,500.00

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

$2,500.00
$1,458.28
$2,497.50
$2,800.00

_$_1,333.00

$19,000.00
$14,183.40

$27,499.50
$2,447.40

$24,920.28
$530.03

_$965.45
$757.00
$100.00

_$5,169.32

$2,800.00

Structural Resources, Inc.

105 Westpark Drive/Suite B2
Athens, GA 30606

706-207-7158
UNIT

PRICE
$2,500.001
$1,200.001

$0.50|
$3.751

$45.00)

$60,000.00)
$34.00|

$200.001
$27.001
$42.001

$450.001
$950.001

$36.001
$25.00|

$3,250.001

$4,400.00

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

$2,500.00
$1,200.00

A1.665.00
_$5,250.00

$1,395.00

$60,000.00
$13,090.00

$35,000.00
A1.62p.00
$12,936.00

$450.00
$950.00
$900.00
$625.00

$6,500.00

_$3,520.00
TOTAL BASE BID

MANDATORY ALTERNATE BID "A"

$108,961.16 $147,601.00

ITEM
NO.

441-0104
DESCRIPTION

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"
UNIT
SY

Est. No.

of Units
1,590

Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville.GA 30558

706-677-3549
UNIT

PRICE
$35.25

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

$56,047.50

Structural Resources, Inc.

105 Westpark Drive/Suite B2
Athens, GA 30606

706-207-7158
UNIT

PRICE
$53.00|

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

$84,270.00

TOTAL BID FOR THE CITY OF MAYSVILLE C\Tf PARK WALKING TRAIL:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
of bids received by the City of Maysville, Georgia
on November 17, 2016 at 2:00 p.m.

Chip McGaughey, PE
Engineering Management, Inc.
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